PAYNE
 ENGINEERING
Rt. 29 • Scott Depot, WV • 25560-0070			   www.payneng.com	     		  ORDER ENTRY- 304/757-7354
E-mail: sales@payneng.com								        24 HOUR FAX - 304/757-7305
Page 10
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE D2
Model
Number
Fuse
Amps
kVA @ Max
Rated Volts
Open Chassis Dimensions
Inches
Height   Width   Depth
Recommended
2 ms Fuse
(see Notes 3,4)
Open Chassis
List Price
SINGLE POLE, SINGLE PHASE, 120 VAC INPUT, 0-118 VAC OUTPUT, 50/60Hz (ALSO FOR 110/115 VAC INPUT)
11DZ-1-30N 30 3.6 4.25 2 4.375 49A25-30 69.00
11DZ-1-50N 50 6.0 68 2.182 7.9 49A50-50 168.00
11DZ-1-80N 80 9.6 98 2.182 7.9 49A50-80 211.00
11DZ-1-120N 120 14.4 13.1258 2.182 7.9 49A50-120 314.00
11DZ-1-15 15 1.8 3.5 4 2.12 49A25-15 56.00
11DZ-1-30 30 3.6 4.25 4 3.87 49A25-30 64.00
11DZ-1-50 50 6.0 5 4 4.56 49A50-50 157.00
11DZ-1-80 80 9.6 8 4 4.56 49A50-80 211.00
SINGLE POLE, SINGLE PHASE, 240 VAC INPUT, 0-238 VAC OUTPUT, 50/60Hz (ALSO FOR 208/220/230 VAC INPUT)
11DZ-2-30N 30 7.2 4.25 2 4.375 49A25-30 69.00
11DZ-2-50N 50 12.0 68 2.182 7.9 49A50-50 168.00
11DZ-2-80N 80 19.2 98 2.182 7.9 49A50-80 211.00
11DZ-2-120N 120 28.8 13.1258 2.182 7.9 49A50-120 314.00
11DZ-2-15 15 3.6 3.5 4 2.12 49A25-15 56.00
11DZ-2-30 30 7.2 4.25 4 3.87 49A25-30 64.00
11DZ-2-50 50 12.0 5 4 4.56 49A50-50 157.00
11DZ-2-80 80 19.2 8 4 4.56 49A50-80 211.00
SINGLE POLE, SINGLE PHASE, 480 VAC INPUT, 0-478 VAC OUTPUT, 50-60Hz (ALSO FOR 380/415/440 VAC INPUT)
11DZ-4-30N 30 14.4 4.25 2 4.375 49B70-30 93.00
11DZ-4-50N 50 24.0 68 2.182 7.9 49A50-50 168.00
11DZ-4-80N 80 38.4 98 2.182 7.9 49A50-80 211.00
11DZ-4-120N 120 57.6 13.1258 2.182 7.9 49A50-120 314.00
11DZ-4-15 15 7.2 3.5 4 2.12 49B70-20 69.00
11DZ-4-30 30 14.4 4.25 4 3.87 49B70-30 107.00
11DZ-4-50 50 24.0 5 4 4.56 49A50-50 157.00
11DZ-4-80 80 38.4 8 4 4.56 49A50-80 211.00
DESCRIPTION: Single Phase Solid State Relay (SSR)
APPLICATION: Constant Resistance Loads
NOTES:
Standard units supplied with: